FRAMELESS82 83FRAMELESS HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
	 Door Side	 Return	 Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Finishes
		  Price	 Price
Component Finish	 Finish Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT

Up to 3200x2000mm	 £6,465	 £5,387.50
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	height 2300mm
 		  -	door width 700mm
	  	 -	panel size 4m2
	  	 -	hinged panel 500mm,
			   unless braced to wall or ceiling
-	 Minimum hinged panel 200mm
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 18mm
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 5 (see page 180)
D E A U V I L L E
1000x800mm	 972-990	 772-790	 550	 F-PDPR1000X800 PC	 £2,975	 £2,479.17
1200x800mm	 1172-1190	 772-790	 600	 F-PDPR1200X800 PC	 £3,065	 £2,554.17
1400x800mm	 1372-1390	 772-790	 600	 F-PDPR1400X800 PC	 £3,150	 £2,625.00
1000x900mm	 972-990	 872-890	 550	 F-PDPR1000X900 PC	 £3,320	 £2,766.67
1200x900mm	 1172-1190	 872-890	 600	 F-PDPR1200X900 PC	 £3,410	 £2,841.67
1400x900mm	 1372-1390	 872-890	 600	 F-PDPR1400X900 PC	 £3,500	 £2,916.67
1000x1000mm	 972-990	 972-990	 550	 F-PDPR1000X1000 PC	 £3,675	 £3,062.50
1200x1000mm	 1172-1190	 972-990	 600	 F-PDPR1200X1000 PC	 £3,755	 £3,129.17
1400x1000mm	 1372-1390	 972-990	 600	 F-PDPR1400X1000 PC	 £3,845	 £3,204.17
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components